
Registration FeesRegistration Fees

FACULTY DEAN, FACULTY MEMBER, PHARMACIST, PLEDGE, 
JOINT MEMBER PRIMARY, LIFETIME MEMBER, ASSOCIATE

FACULTY DEAN, FACULTY MEMBER, PHARMACIST, PLEDGE, 
JOINT MEMBER PRIMARY, LIFETIME MEMBER, ASSOCIATE

Friday Only:
Saturday Only:
Sunday Only:
Full Event:

2025 ANNUAL ASSEMBLY2025 ANNUAL ASSEMBLY

$320
$320
$195
$530

Early Bird

Friday Only:
Saturday Only:
Sunday Only:
Full Event:

Regular/On-site

$370
$370
$295
$580

RETIRED, JOINT MEMBER SECONDARY, NON-RRPF RESIDENTSRETIRED, JOINT MEMBER SECONDARY, NON-RRPF RESIDENTS

Friday Only:
Saturday Only:
Sunday Only:
Full Event:

$310
$310
$185
$520

Early Bird

Friday Only:
Saturday Only:
Sunday Only:
Full Event:

Regular/On-site

$360
$360
$285
$570

NON-MEMBERNON-MEMBER

Friday Only:
Saturday Only:
Sunday Only:
Full Event:

$380
$380
$245
$780

Early Bird

Friday Only:
Saturday Only:
Sunday Only:
Full Event:

Regular/On-site

$430
$430
$295
$830

Guest - No Programming
Banquet Fee

$155
$25

Friday Only:
Saturday Only:

Sunday Only:
Full Event:

$100
$100
$100
$100

STUDENT, TECHNICIAN, TECHNICIAN PLEDGESTUDENT, TECHNICIAN, TECHNICIAN PLEDGE

Early Bird & Regular/On-site


