2025 ANNUAL ASSEMBLY

Registration Fees

Guest - No Programming	\$155
Banquet Fee	\$25

FACULTY DEAN, FACULTY MEMBER, PHARMACIST, PLEDGE, JOINT MEMBER PRIMARY, LIFETIME MEMBER, ASSOCIATE

Early Bird		Regular/O	Regular/On-site	
Friday Only:	\$320	Friday Only:	\$370	
Saturday Only:	\$320	Saturday Only:	\$370	
Sunday Only:	\$195	Sunday Only:	\$295	
Full Event:	\$530	Full Event:	\$580	

RETIRED, JOINT MEMBER SECONDARY, NON-RRPF RESIDENTS
--

Early Bird		Regular/C	Regular/On-site	
Friday Only:	\$310	Friday Only:	\$360	
Saturday Only:	\$310	Saturday Only:	\$360	
Sunday Only:	\$185	Sunday Only:	\$285	
Full Event:	\$520	Full Event:	\$570	

STUDENT, TECHNICIAN, TECHNICIAN PLEDGE

Early Bird & Regular/On-site

Friday Only:	\$100
Saturday Only:	\$100
Sunday Only:	\$100
Full Event:	\$100

NON-MEMBER

Early Bird

Friday Only:	\$380
Saturday Only:	\$380
Sunday Only:	\$245
Full Event:	\$780

Regular/On-site

Friday Only:	\$430
Saturday Only:	\$430
Sunday Only:	\$295
Full Event:	\$830